-1-
E07
F11
P02
T01
T25
T32
V11

1/2" NPT
TYPE
HOW TO ORDER
PRESSURE VACUUM & COMPOUND
RANGES
(dimensions in mm.)
Ranges Ranges Ranges
Ranges
See options table
43M - 1/2" NPTM
23M - 1/4" NPTM
See ranges tables
F - DN125
D - back connection
A - lower connection
1 - Bourdon tube pressure
gauges
30 - MGS30 pressure gauge
“solid-front”, turret case
CODE & DESCRIPTION
3 - above 40 bar
2 - up to 40 bar
R
E